Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Enrico Tonti Elementary School Modular - Low Voltage
Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #2

Amount Paid: $3,465.07

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/4/14

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



1 Leopardo
COMPANIES, INC.

LCI Management Services
Leopardo Construction

Corporate Headquarters: Chicago Office:
5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606
TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783.3001 TEL: 312.332.7570 FAX: 312,332,7572

www.leopardo.com

To: Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago Date: 09/30/13
50 West Washington Street, Room 200 Invoice: 39267
Chicago,IL 60602 Payout#: 2
Job: 13-6217
Attn: Don Wilson Terms: net 30
Description Totals

JOC - (PBC) Tonti Elementary Bid Package 2
5850 S. Homan Ave.
Chicago,IL

Client Reference 19040-C1549C-003-001

Amountof Contract . ......... ... 69,301.32

ExtrastoContract ........... ... ... ... 0.00

Adjusted Total Contract  ........................... 69,301.32

Work CompletedtoDate  ........ ... ... ... ... ... .. 69,301.32

LessRetained = ....... ... ... ... 0.00

Net AmountEarned . ........ ... ... ... . . 69,301.32

Net Amount Previously Invoiced ..................... 65,836.25

Total of This Invoice . ... ... ... ... . ... 3,465.07
Balance to Become Due Including Retention ........... 0.00

Change Order Summary .....................

Please send check to :

Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

Attention:  Erika Dominguez

PA_LCI_PA002_02_07 012_19040-C1549C-003-000_20140211



1dr 0o qiuswheqlo4ddy o Twdwa\sbupies jeoozenbunuognsbuiyes pue sjuswindoq\.D

Z 40 L abed

:9)eQ :Ag
000 lapiQ abueyn Ag sabuey) 1aN
(s1geondde y) tloUMQ
"JOBIJUOYD SIY} JApUN JOJOBIUOD 10 000 000 STv10L
13umo 2y} Jo s)ybu Aue o} eoipnfaid jJnoypm ale jJuswAed jo souejdaooe pue ‘juswAed ‘aouenss| ‘ulaay 000 0070 yuop siy} panroiddy [ejo |
paweu J0}BU09 8y} 03 A|uc 3jqeded s JI41LYTD LNNOWY @Y1 “djqeiobau jou si ajeayag siyL :
- aleq kg 000 000 18umQ Aq yiuow snoinaid ui panoidde sabueyds [ejo
suonRonpa suol
1 193LIHONY pPag PPV ALAVIAIANS ¥3QY0 IONVHD
(9 sui7 ssa7 ¢ 8ury)
(‘P2 Junowe 8y} yym wiojuod o} pabueys aie jey) j9ays uogenuguod 000 ¢ P abeuiejay Buipnjou) ‘ysiui4 o] asuejed's
8y} uo pue uojeoddy Sy} U0 sainby je feiuf ‘paidde Junowe oy} WOl SI9YIP PayINa Junowe ji uoljeuejdxs ysely)
L0°69v'c ¢ A3AILYID LNNOWY  L0°Gob'E $ "oy anq juswied juauny'g
0 ) KEdIE) (8je011u8)) Joud WO 9 BUIT)
‘a3idiLy3o LINNOWNY 3y} Jo jusw papipus s : e Wi SR WA GRMReT R .
1010BJIU0D BY} PuUB ‘SJUSWIND0(] JOBIIUOD 3U) YliM SOUBPIOIDE U| SI YIOAA 3Y) Jo Alijenb auj Scoess9 $ WeLIAEd JOJ SSJEOYIISD SNOASId 8587 'L
‘pajeoipul se passaiboid sey JIoAA 9U) ‘Jo1j8q PUe ‘UonBLLLOMI ‘9B pajmouy $,109)Y1Y U} (1ej0L gaury sse7 y sury)
10 1$9q 8y} 0] Jey} JaumQ oy} 0} Sauia0 Joslyaly ay) ‘uoneosldde aroge ey Buisudwios €€ L0€'69 §F ER AR EEREAER abeuejoy ssa pauled [ejo] ‘9
BlEp 2} pPUB SUO|}eAISS]O 8)IS-UO UO paseq ‘Sjuawndo( JoBU0D 8Y] Ylim S0UBPIODDE. U|
0§ wnrobnTeadine B gAY Beg sauf abeuielay |BJO
INIJINAVYd H0O4 mh<o_mmeo S.LO3ALIHOYY 000 $ (4G + g soury) =ios,Siet
— (€0, uo 4 uwnjo))
., / =< :saJidxa uoissjwwo) A 000 Qe jelusley paloiS o %0 9
\ 7 o11and AteloN (€029 o 3+ Unj0D)
\ _\. -7 U0 BW 810j9q 0} UIOMS puUe paguosgqng 000 g NIOAA peeldwoD Jo %000 B
o0 o Auno) sjouyj|| :jo9els aBeuIReY G
/ﬂ uuu J :Ag  Z£10£'69 $ TS RERaloens TN Ul 8]e( 0] palolg pue pajajdwod) (ejo] ‘¥
\\ y B b \ Nm. Fom.mo w R R R T I T S RS T TR A R Y L N L mumo OI_I E:w ﬁomt_ucoo .m
U] .mm._:mn:.._oo ov._mnocu_/l.rm_.onnodm_.zoo 000 g crorrrerereereeeeeeeee e gian)0 abueyn Ag sbueyd 1o ¢
Nm. Fom_mo a 1111111111111111 D L I T T T R R R TP Ejm ﬂom-_ﬂcoo _mc_m_n_o .F
gt rr ;“...w..,h,..‘ HA\M\AF.QO ‘anp MoU $I UIdlay umoys juswAied
JuaND Jey) pue ‘JAUMD.StLlo: fvw:__mum% sjybwiied pue panssi alaym JuswAhed Jo} sajeaniual ‘payoene sl 'g0/9 Juswnooq viv '198ys uolenuiuo)
snoiaaid yoiym o) YIOAA JO} JOITRALDD oyl Aq piell uaaq aney SjUNOWE ||B JBY] "SJUaWnNoop JOBIU0D "JORIJUOD BYJ YIIM UOIJO3UUOD Ul 'MO|aq umoys se ‘Juswied Joy apew s| uonedl|ddy
2U} UM S0UBPIOIIE Ul paja|dwiod u ey jugtuied 1o} uopeolddy S|y} Aq paianod yiom sy} 'Jaljeq
pue ‘uonewlou; ‘abpsjmouy s ojoBIuUC) 1580 8y} 0} Jey) sauIpeo Jojoenuos) paubisiapun ay) .—.ZN_>_><Q mOu_ ZO_._.<O_|_&&< W.N_ O.FOé.FZ OO
! 90909 71 ‘obeoaiyd
-200- - 190U019)0)Y Judl . .
100-€00-06¥510-0¥061 40y to] 05Z SUNS ‘OALQ JOHIBAN ‘M £EE
D :eJe( Joesu0) 399UYaly BIA  OU| ‘saluedwo)) opledoa] :10JOBIJUOD WL 4
—
Joyoenuod [ 2129-€) :1equinp 308foad
Joe)yaly _U . :pousy Zs) ' . 20909 TI'0be2lyD
Jaumo _U wooy ‘19a1s uoiBulysepn 1S9 06
10} uonnqiysiq z :oN uonesiddy Z 9bexoed pig Aejuawe|g nuo) /1zg-¢L ‘199foid obeayd jo ‘wwo) ‘bpig algnd Haump oL
49868 SEISAIOAC] ¢0.9 INIWNOOJ VIV ANIJINAVd 04 31VIIdiLd3D ANV NOILLVII1ddV



droodivawiedioqddyionpdwa \sbumas jesozanbunwogasbuiias pue SJUBLUNIOND

000 00°0 %00°001 2e7L0g 69 00°0 000 2¢°10¢'69 2£°1L0g69 STIVLOL ANVHO
000 | 000 %001 Nm.mmv._m 000 . 000 | Nm.mmv._m. Nm.@mv._w\. I 88 ..m.h.o.uom._lacoo S
000 000 i _%00L oo.oS‘_mN: 1 000 000 oo..o.vr_mm 00°0vL'G2 R “mmm_.ogo._ | v
000 000 - %00L 00°96/'8¢ N oo 000 - 00'95.'8¢ %.wm.ﬁwm _ | N [edlsl | € )
000 000 %001 | 00699 N 000 000 . B ooeg99 | 00699 - ~ oouensuj | 7
000 000 %001 00°2¢£2'L 000 000 00°2£2'L 00°2£2'L suoljipuo) [ejsusg | |
(o2 sjqeuep JI ) (9-2) (0+9) (4+3+Q) (F10QquiioN) (3+0a)
ajeq oL poso)s ade|d U] uones|ddy
ysiuid ol paio)g pue Apuasaid PouRd siuL SNOJAS.d Lol
abeurejay aouejeg % paja|dwo) [ejoL s[eaje an|eA pajnpayss 3IOM Jo uondiidsag | ON wdy
B | peja|dwo) oM | ) .
| H ) E] 3 a bo] <] v
Z 9beyoed pig Atejuswajg nuoL L129-€1 :joenuod 1926¢ : # J10AU|
‘Aldde Aew sway aul| Joj abeuielas ajqelseA aiaym SIOBHJUOD UO | UWN[OD asn
1ol “IB||Op 1S@leau ay} O} PAJe}s ale SJUNOWE 'Mmo[aq uolje|nge)} u|
20014 poled ‘payoene si uonesipas paubis stojoeiju0s Buluiejuos ‘Quswihed 10} uonedsyIua) pue uoneslddy
z : *oN uoneoyddy €029 LININNOOA VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

Z jo z abeq



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT FOR CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTOR TO

1 Leopardo Companies, Inc.

OWNER
Project Title : Tonti Elementary Bid Package 2 Application Date : September 30, 2013  Page 1 of 1
Project Number: 13-6217 Application No.: 2
Architect: Period From :
Contractor : Leopardo Companies, Inc. Change Orders Included :
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Contractor Contractor Adjusted Total| Work Completed Total .
o Work/Material Contract Material Stored To ) Previously Net Amount Balance To
Contracted For % | Dollar Value Retained Invoiced Requested Become Due
1 | General Conditions l Leopardo Companies, |nc.| $ 1,237.00|100% |$ 1,237.00 |$ o,m:1 $ 1'175‘1ﬁ $ 61.85 |$ o.oo|
2| Insurance | Leopardo Companies, Inc. | $ 669.00( 100% |8 669.00 |9 0.00 $ 63555 § 3345 |9 0.00 |
3 | Electrical | 0.C.A. Construction, Inc. | $ 38,756.00| 100% |$  38,756.00 |$ &0!:1 $ 3e,a1a.20| $  1,937.80 |$ 0.00|
4 | Low Voltage | Interstate Electronics Comq $ 25,140.00[100% ’$ 25,140.00 |$ 0.00| $ 23,883.0(:1 $  1,257.00 |$ 0.00|
5 | Contractor's Fee | Leopardo Companies, |nc.| $ 3.499.321100% $  3,499.32 |$ 0.00| $ 3,324.35| $ 174.97 |$ o,oo|
Totals $ 69,301.32 $ 6930132 $ 0.00 $ 65,836.25 $ 3,465.07 $ 0.00
Work Completed to Date (column4) ............... .. 69,301.32
Amount of Original Contract ~ ............ $  69,301.32 P ( ) $
. Total Retained (column5) ... ... .ot $ 0.00
Adjustments to Contract ~ ............ $ 0.00 .
Adiusted Total Contract $ 69.301.32 Net Amount Earned (col. 4 minus col. 5)  ............ $ 69,301.32
justed Totaloonfract e T Previously Invoiced (column6)  ................... $ 65,836.25
Net Amount Due this Payment (column?7) . ........... $ 3,465.07

STATE OF lllinois }
COUNTY OF Cook }

The undersigned Rick J. DuPraw, being first duly swom on oath, deposes and says

That he/she is Sr. Vice President of Leopardo Companies, Inc., contractor for the GENERAL CONTRACTING for the

following project.

Contract Title: Tonti Elementary Bid Package 2

Contract Address: 5850 S. Homan Ave. - Chicago,IL ——c

That, for the purpose of this work, the foregoing orders have been placed and the foregoing parties subpﬁa’c;d with, aniththese have furnished materials or have provided labor, or
both, for said project. That, the amount of such order or subcontract i bove and that there is due and to become dyie then respectively, the amounts set opposite their names
for materials or labor or both. That, this statement is made in compliance with the statutes relating to Mechanics Liens andfor the purpose of procuring from the Owner FINAL/PARTIAL
payment in accordance with the terms of the contract and is a full, true and complete staterment falf‘ana\ furmshm abor and/or materials, and of amounts paid, due and to become

due then. - a

// ~"Notary Public V&)

-

Subscribed and sworn to before me on

oY

Signed

Page 10f 1
C:\Documents and Settings\EDominguez\Local Seltings\Temp\\LCJBSwomStatement_woCO.rpt



Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.

Date:

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(10f2)

Tonti Elementary Low Voltage

2

2/11/12014

}
}

}SS

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |
Rick J. DuPraw , am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W.
Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, lllinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted
with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;
that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this
is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

Contract No.
PBC Project No.

1549C

19040-C1549C-003-001

AMOUNT OF | TOTAL PREVIOUS | AMOUNT THIS | BALANCE TO
CONTRACT FOR
MBEAYEER N ° ° CONTRACT REQUESTS REQUEST COMPLETE
0.C.A. Construction, Inc. Electrical $ 38,756.00 | $ 36,818.20 | $ 193780 | $ 0.00
Interstate Electronics Company | Communications $ 2514000 | $ 23,883.00 | $ 1,257.00 | $ -
TOTALS| $ 63,896.00 | $ 60,701.20 | $ 3,194.80 | § 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
THE ABOVE FIRM, TW?\T(E THIS.AFFIDAVIT.

(Affiant)

2wy

(Date)

On this 11th day of February, 2014, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she)
executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness the?ﬁéreunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public 0
. _Gommission Expires:
L-'--‘. . A I . /
OFFICIAL SEAL
ERIKA DOMINGUEZ ¢
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15 3

A AT A AP

(Seal)




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT G
CONTRACTOR'S FINAL RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS  }
} S8
COUNTY OF COOK  }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. , an ILLINOIS CORPORATION, has
employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. 1549C dated the
day of _5TH day of _JUNE 2013, for General Construction

for
TONTI ELEMENTARY LOW VOLTAGE

on the final adjusted contract price of $69,301.32
SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONE AND 32/100

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or
claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both,
furnished by the undersigned to or on account of the aforesaid work

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J.
DuPraw — Sr. Vice President and attested by _Gary Leopardo - Secretary  on this _11TH day of _ FEB 2014, pursuant
to authority given by the of said Corporation

——
(SEAL) Leopardo Companies, Inc. /f- ™~

st . %
- RN, N
,}"\Ltux /)/l/? P Y ,r\,iib_'..

Secretary.or Assistant Secretary Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

COUNTY OF Cook } SS Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as 5850 S. Homan Ave. Chicago, IL

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner
THE undersigned, effective upon payment of and in consideration of h r hundr ixty-fiv 711 4 dollars, and

other good and valuable consideration, do{es) hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to,lien, under the statutes of the State of
linois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services,
material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

COMPANY NAME: Leopardo Compmc \
— /
ADDRESS: { _ 333 W. Wacker Brﬂp\Ch{cago IL 60606

> NS,
DATE: Q‘\l. Y SIGNATURE AND TITLE: h ck 3%#/ e

Rick J. DuPraw, Sr. Vice President

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF lllinois
COUNTY OF Cook } SS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Rick J. DuPraw BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) Sr. Vice President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Leopardo Companies, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING General Construction WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 5850 S. Homan Ave. Chicago, IL
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago

That the total amount of the contract including approved change orders is 69.301.32 on which he or she has invoiced  6§5,836,25 prior to
this invoice. That all prior waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally provided payment is received by the undersigned and that
there is otherwise no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished
material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having subcontracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction
thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work
according to plans and specifications:

NAMES P s “"WRAT FOR CONTRACT  [AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY THIS BALANCE TO
T o AL 5 PRICE INVOICED INVOICE DUE | BECOME DUE
. Lo Genersl
Leopardo CompamM FF\C\f\ \NG\)El @aﬁst&dion $ 69,301.32 $ 65,836.25 $ 3,465.07 $0.00
] T PP
C ST S Holo™

Total Labor and Makena},incl o \% 6{5 te $ 69,301.32 $ 65,836.25 $ 3,465.07 $0.00

That there are no other ontrg\ work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for maternaWdr otfrer-work
of any kind done or to b upon or in connection with said work other than above stated. )
?‘ S ,/' ey iy
DATE: -\ A sionature:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this, 4 2 L \ i \" \ //\ /\ \f,}
& S NOTARY PUBLIC




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty#
COUNTY OF COOK Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Leopardo Companies Inc.

to furnish Low Voltage Systems

for the premises known as Tonti Elementary School

of which The Chicago Board of Education is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of One Th d, Nine Hundred Thirty Seven and 80/100 dollars
( 1,937.80 )Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby

waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to
and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the
moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery heretofore furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above described premises.

Given under hand and sealed this

30th day of September, 2013
Signature and Seal: ] W’\
7 O 0.C.K.Lonstruction, Inc.
NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal affixed and title of officer

signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner shouid sign and designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE undersigned being duly sworn, deposes and says that he(she) is Kelly Heneghan

president of the 0.C.A. Construction, Inc.
who is the contractor for the Low Voltage Systems work on the building
located at 5850 S. Homan Chicago IL
owned by The Chicago Board of Education
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 38,756.00 on which he(she) has received payment of
$ 36,818.20 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that

there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished
material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering
into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material

required to complete said work according to plans and specifications.

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRACT PRICE PREVIOUSLY PAID THIS PAYMENT BALANCE DUE
North American Tech Electric $37,206.00 $35,345.70 $1,860.30 $0.00
0.C.A Construction, Inc. Insurance/Overhead $1,550.00 $1,472.50 $77.50 $0.00
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $38,756.00 $36,818.20 $1,937.80 $0.00

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor or other work of any kind
done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 30th day of September, 2013
Ky e A
Signature: A Ao ALl
[ O'Kal'ly Heneglign
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30th day of September, 2013

OFFICIAL SEAL h/ l %‘Lb&
MEG BURKE i [ L Ik
UBLIC - STATE OF {LLINOIS
AL XPIRES APR. 13,2015

MY COMMISSION E




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of COOK

SS Gty#

Loan# -_ _' -

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by
Modular Classrooms

to furnish
Tontl Elementary School

Leopardo Companles inc.
~ forthe premises known as

of which PUblIC Building Commlsswn of Chlcago is the owner.

The undersigned, for and in consideration of -

(_ $2,514.00 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable consnderatlons the receipt Whereof is hereby acknowledged do(es) hereby waive
and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect
to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished,
and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor, services, material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery, heretofore furnished, or which may be furnished at any time hereafter, by the undersigned for the above-
described premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS*
Company Name: Interstate Electronics Company
Address : 600 Joliet Road, Willowbrook, 1L 6052_7

Given under my hand and sealed this [ Eh —

Two Thousand F|ve Hundred Fourteen Dollars and no cents

day of

*Extras include but not limited to change orders,
Dboth oral & written, to the contract.

Signature and Seal:

'NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corﬁﬁa\e seal ,.*"
;aff'xed and tltle of off‘cer sngnlng walver should be set forth |f walver |s for a partnershlp, the partnershlp name should /();n :

CONTRAGTOR'S AFFIDAVIT e

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of COOK

S8

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, = Gregory P. Kuzmic  being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is

of Interstate Electronics Company ~who is contractor for the o
work on the building located at 3352 W. 59th Street, Chlcago IL 60629

President
Modular Classrooms

Public Bundlng Commlsswn of Chlcago - o
~ $25,140.00  on which he has received payment of _ $22¢ 626 00
prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal
or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or
both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to
complete said work according to plans and specifications.

owned by o
That the total amount of the contract |nc|ud|ng extras is

: CONTRACT B
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE AMOUNT PAID | THIS PAYMENT | BALANCE DUE
Interstate Electronics Company Material & Labor 25,140 22,626 2,514 -
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO.COMPLETE 25,140.00 22,626.00 2,514.00 e

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is noffiing due or to

or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said @ork other tharyabove stated.

~ Signed this 7

Slgnature

February

come due to any person for material, labor

2014




