Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Everett McKinley Dirksen Elementary School
Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #2

Amount Paid: $3,465.07

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/4/14

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



1 Leopardo
COMPANIES, INC.

LCI Management Services
Leopardo Construction

Corporate Headquarters: Chicago Office:

5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606

TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783.3001
www.leopardo.com

To: Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago
50 West Washington Street, Room 200
Chicago,IL 60602

Attn: Don Wilson
' Description
JOC - (PBC) Dirksen Elementary Bid Package 2

8601 W. Foster Avenue
Chicago,IL

Client Reference 19060-C1549C-003-001

Amountof Contract  .......... .. .
ExtrastoContract ... ... .. i e
Adjusted Total Contract  ...........................

Work CompletedtoDate .. ........ ...t
Less Retained ... ... ... ...
Net AmountEarned ... ... ... . . . i
Net Amount Previously Invoiced . ... .................

Total of This Invoice . ....... ... ... ...
Balance to Become Due Including Retention ...........

Change Order Summary .....................

Please send check to :

Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

Attention: Erika Dominguez

PA_LCI_PA002_02_07_012_19060-C1549C-003-000_20140211

TEL: 312,332.7570 FAX: 312.332.7572

Date:
Invoice:
Payout # :
Job:
Terms:

69,301.32
0.00
69,301.32

69,301.32

0.00
69,301.32
65,836.25

0.00

NS ana Sty ...

09/30/13
39235

2
13-6212
net 30

o -

Totals

3,465.07

e.rpt



14100 diuswAedio4ddy D Tp\dwa \sbupyes (oo \zanbuiuog\sbues pue SjUsnoog\:0

:a)eg tAg
(eiqeoidde ) :J0UMQO

"JORJIUOD SIY} JSpUn 10)0BIIU0D 1O
19UMQ 3y Jo sjybu Aue o} edipnleid Jnoyum aie JuawAed jo aoueldadoe pue ‘juswAed ‘aouenssi “ujaiay
palueU JojoeIuoD 8y} 0] Ajuo s|qeied si AII411¥TD LNNOWY 9y ‘e|qenobau jou si 8jeayiued siyL

:ereq L Ag
1031IHOYY

("paiuas Junowe ay) yjm uLoguod 0} pabueys ale Jeyj 198ys UoenuRUOD
8y} uo pue uoneoyddy siy} uo sainby jfe jenul ‘paldde Junowe ey} WOy SISLIP PayILad Junowe ji uoeueldxa ysepy)

L0'Go%¥'c $ 431d1LY3D LNNOWY

‘@3141L430 LNNOIY 8u} Jo JuswAed o) papius s
10J9BILOY By} PUB ‘SJUSLUNDO(] IOBIUOD) B} Y)IM 8oUBpI0dde Ul S1 YIOAA 83U} Jo Ajljenb ay)
‘pajealpul se passaiboid sey 3o\ 8y} ‘Jeljeq pue ‘uoneullojul ‘abpajmouy s,108)Y21Y au)

10 189q 2y} 0} JBY} JOUMQ 8y} 0} SBIIHaD J08)Iydly 3y} ‘uonesljdde anoge ay) Buisudwos
B]EP 9Yj} PUB SUOIBAISSQO 8)IS-UO UO PasEq ‘SUsWNS0( J0BJJUOD 2y} Yim SOUBPIOJOE U|

IN3INAVd H04 m_.r<0_u=.rm_mxmvxm,.,.r0m_._.=._0m_<

:salidxa uoissiuwo A

4 olgnd AiejoN
~ U0 aW aJ0jaq 0} LIOMS pue paquosang
3000 :jo Ajuno) sioul||| : jo aelS
rg "\ \\Q taeq » 1 Ag
; \ r!vl.lllulll.\\ -
.uécmn\:.bo opledoa]  HOIOVHINO

"y ey by
e, 8. s,

-U o, i rU\ \\\. »
Rﬁ%& 0S5 5]

..;_c ‘aNp MOU SI Uja1ay umoys juawAied

) i fed pue panssi a1aym JuawAied Jo} Sa}eoliUaD

snoirald yoiym o) YIOAN 10544 _ﬁvc(n “@%mmwmwa u aABY SJUNOWIE ||B Jey] 'SJUSWNOO0Pp JOBIUOD
2y} Ylim 90UBpIODIE Ul uﬁmﬁEﬂmdﬁWn_f. yj Aed 10} uoneslddy siy A paianod xJom ay) 'Jaleq
pue ‘uolnewojul ‘abpajmou wLo_oim,.Emo 2y} Jo 1537 a1 0} Jey) SayiHad J010Bu0D paubisiapun ayL

JuS.IND 1By} pue ‘13

000 1apip abueyn Ag sabueyn 1aN
000 000 SIv10L
000 000 LIUOW Siy} panoddy |ejot
000 000 Jaumo Aq yuows snojaaid uy panosdde sabueyd |ejo |
suononpaqg suonIppy AYVININNS ¥3AH0 IONVHD
(9 sury sse € aury)
000 ¢ i enmemmiemeTy L e abeurelay Buipnjou| ‘ysiul4 0] asuejed s
Nomw.v_m” ﬁ P S YOS A -l S -1 K ang H.ch..;mn_ wauny'g
(ereoypie) soud wouy g eury)
62'9¢8'G9 § i BERMESNGmTETY A UBWABY 104 S8)B2UIHaY) SNOIASIH $S97 °/
(1ejoL Geury ssa7 p sul)
Nm _‘Oﬂ.mm % s s s 4 v e e e e wa e wiele e e e OONC_N“—QZ wmwl_ UOC&NN _N«OF @
000 - ' (96 + &g saur7)  sbeuleiay [elo]
(€0.9 uo o uwnjon)
000 $ [eUdlBN paIo1S J0 %0 'Q
(€029 uo 3+q uwnjoQ)
000 g Wi Lo YoM palejdwon Jo %000 B
:abeuielay ‘G
2e'10e'69 - ajeq 01 peio)g pue pajeidwo) [ejo] ¢
2610869 § e .. ..F....8 818 01 WINS J0BIUOD ‘€
OOO ﬁ i e (ke E erTe ket T T R . - . w.hmﬁ.‘_ommcmr_o\AmmmCNcou_.Oz N
NMPOW.OC w ................... R E_:_w ”_.ON.:_.._OO _NC_O_LO r

‘PayoeyE s ‘¢0/9 Juswinooq VY 188Ys uolienuuod
“JOBIIUOY) SYJ UjIM LONDSULOD Ul ‘Mo|aq umoys se ‘JuswAed Joy spew si uoned|ddy

INIINAVd 404 NOILYIIddV S.JO1LOVHINOD

m.r - ‘obeo] 90909 71 ‘obesyD
L00-600° 9651 0-0906)  :@ouaiajey JusliD ,,_ e81-50909 1 0BEAMD _ .
J09 8N ‘JeeuS UI0aIEaq 'S L1L 0GZ BNNS ‘DAL JOXOBAA “M EEE
1 :@)eq 19B4JU0D P17 'S108JIYSIY ZOWOD-UBAA  399Nydiy BIA "OU| ‘sajuedwod opiedoaT 110)0BIJUOD) WOJ
1
iopenuod | Z1zo€lL  Hequnp josfoid
WY ] e 6z} 0909 71'06eoWYD
eumo [ Wooy ‘19311 UOIBUIYSEAA 1SOM 05
:0} uonnquisia z :0N uoiesiiddy Z 9beyord pig Aejuswe|g ussyiq zi129-gl 3osloid obeayn 30 “wwo) ‘bpig dngnd 18uUMQ o1
gezee i ddloAdl INJFWAVC 404 31VII4ILHTD ANV NOILLVYDI1ddV

049 LNJNNOOA VIV

Z jo | abed



1d1 QodiuswAeioddyionipdwa \sBumes jesonzenbulwog3\sbuies pue SiuaWwnaogo

000 000 %00°001 ZE7L0E69 000 000 2€°10€'69 z¢°108'69 SIViOL ANVYO
000 N 000 | %001 i Nm.mmtm.l]. | 000 (o000 |Nm|.mmw._m .|Nm.|mmv...m‘ | - 834 sJopeluoy | §
000 ___|oo0o | %00} ) | .om.ov_,.mw ) oo | o00 - 00°0¥1'G2 N 00°0t1'se . . _ Suopedlunuiwod |
oo 000 | %001 . oo.wmml,wml | 000 000 B .oo.omﬁ..wm ) 00'96.'8¢ i | . leoppdg | € |
oo fo000 | %00 | 00699 oo Joo0 00699 | o06%® |  SoueSulje
000 000 %001 00°2€2'L 000 000 00°2£2'} 00'.¢2'} suonipuo) jeisulg | 1
(o1 9jqeueA 4I ) (9-0) (0+9) (4+3+0Q) {(340QqurioN) (3+a)
ede|d u| uopedljddy
9jegol paio)s
ysiui4 o] palolg pue Kpuesaid pouad sjylL SnolAald Wolg
abeuiejoy aoue|jeg 9, paje|dwo) |ejoL sjejlaje anjeA pajnpayss 3Jom jo uondussag | ON wa)|
— ____pejardwo yiom
| H 9 4 3 a o : | v
abeyoed pig Aejuawa|3 ussiig Z129-¢l  :3jdoenuo) SeZ6¢ - # @210AU|
‘A|dde Aew swa) sul| 104 abeUIBIS) S|GEIUEA 2J9YM SJOBJJUOD UO | UWINjOD 3sN
‘o) ‘Je||op }Saleau oYy} 0} Paje)s ale Sjunowe 'Mojaq uojje|nge; uj
i SR ‘payoeyE S| UoNEIWILa0 paubls sJojoenuo) Buiuieluos ‘Juswiied 104 uoesye) pue uopesiddy
z : “ON uopesyddy £0/.9 INIFWNNOOJ VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

Zjo z abed



APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT FOR CONTRACTOR AND SUBCONTRACTOR TO

STATE OF lllinois }
COUNTY OF Cook }

The undersigned Rick J. DuPraw, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says
That he/she is Sr. Vice President of Leopardo Companies, Inc., contractor for the GENERAL CONTRACTING for the

following project.
Contract Title: Dirksen Elementary Bid Package 2
Contract Address: 8601 W. Foster Avenue - Chicago,IL

That, for the purpose of this work, the foregoing orders have been placed and the foregoing parties subcontracted wit

both, for said project. That, the amount of such order or subcontract |

due then.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on

8(:/147

1 Leopardo Companies, Inc.

Signed

ed-abaye and that there is due and to becom
for materiais or labor or both. That, this statement is made in compliance with the statutes relatin

h
payment in accordance with the terms of the contract and is a full, true andcgmp!ele stalemw:ﬂl iparties

~

" 1

—_—

~

h, and

n}dﬁ‘: then respectively, the amounts set opposite their names
anics Liens arid for the purpose of procuring from the Owner FINAL/PARTIAL
mlshlng labor and/or materials, and of amounts paid, due and to become

s\__,_./\)'*““"ﬂ-._

»

/l/‘\ | 2

Notary Public

OWNER
Project Title : Dirksen Elementary Bid Package 2 Application Date : September 30, 2013  Page 1 of 1
Project Number: 13-6212 Application No.: 2
Architect: Wallin-Gomez Architects, Ltd. Period From:
Contractor : Leopardo Companies, Inc. Change Orders Included :
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Contractor Contractor Adjusted Total| Work Completed Total )
It%m Work/Material Contract Material Stored To : Previously Net Amount Balance To
Contracted For | Doliar Value Retained Invoiced Requested Become Due
1 | General Conditions | Leopardo Companies, Inc. [ $ 1,237.oo| 100% | $ 1,237.00 |$ 0.0(1 $ 1,175.151 $ 61.85 ls 0.00 |
2 | Insurance | Leopardo Companies, Inc. | $ eeg.oo| 100% |$ 669.00 |$ o,co| $ 635.55| $ 33.45 [s 0.00 |
3 | Electrical | 0.CA. Construction, Inc. | $ 38,756.06[ 100% |$  38,756.00 |$ o.oc| $ 36,818,251 $  1,937.80 |$ 0.00 |
4 | Communications | Interstate Electronics Comﬁ' $ 25,140.00[ 100% |$  25,140.00 |$ o.oo| $ 23,eaa.oq $  1,257.00 )s 0.00 |
5 | Contractor's Fee | Leopardo Companies, lnc.l $ 3.499.32| 100% |$  3,499.32 |$ o.oo‘ $ 3,324.35| $ 174.97 's 0.00 |
Totals $ 69,301.32 $ 6930132 § 0.00 $ 65,836.25 $ 3,465.07 $ 0.00
Work Completed to Date (column4) ............... .. 69,301.32
Amount of Original Contract ~ ............ 3 69,301.32 .p ( ) $
. Total Retained (column5) .. ........ ............... $ 0.00
Adjustments to Contract ~  ............ $ 0.00 )
Adiusted Total Contract $ 69.301.32 Net Amount Earned (col. 4 minus col. 5)  ........... $ 69,301.32
justed TotalLontract - v ot Previously Invoiced (COIUMN6) ..o\ vveee s $ 6583625
Net Amount Due this Payment (column?7)  ............ $ 3,465.07

ese have furnished materials or have provided labor, or

Page 1 of 1

C:\Documents and Settings\EDominguez\Local Settings\Temp\4\LCJBSwornStatement_woCO.rpt



Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.

Date:

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT O

STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS

DIRKSEN ELEMENTARY LOW VOLTAGE

(10f2)

2

2/11/2014

}
}

}SS

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |
Rick J. DuPraw , am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W.
Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, lllinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted
with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;
that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this
is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

Contract No.
PBC Project No.

1549C

19060-C1549C-003-001

AMOUNT OF | TOTAL PREVIOUS | AMOUNT THIS | BALANCE TO

CONTRACT FOR
MBEWBE NAME o CONTRACT REQUESTS REQUEST COMPLETE
0.C.A. Construction, Inc. Electrical $ 38,756.00 | § 36,818.20 | 3 1.937.80 | $ 0.00
Interstate Electronics Company Communications $ 2514000 $ 23,883.00 | $ 1,257.00 | $ -
TOTALS| $ _ 63,896.00 | $ 60,701.20 | 3 3,194.80 | § 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCUEENT’ARE‘IBUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
AKE T

THE ABOVE FIRM, TO M HIS AFFIDAVIT.
; f'—-— T N ,
; a d 5,"\\\
ok ?\L oS
(Affiant)
oL (- oy
(Date)

On this 11nd day of Feb, 2014, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she)
executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thegeof, | hereunto s¢t my hand and official seal.

N/{;téy Public J - N
Commission Expires: CFFIGIAL 5 ,‘_:z
“RIKA D(.,-t'.lll',‘.'."\:iu; J—
ALIC - STATED
TARY PUBLIL STA !
NS‘N COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/19

(Seal)



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT G
CONTRACTOR'S FINAL RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS  }
} SS
COUNTY OF COOK  }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. , an ILLINOIS CORPORATION, has
employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. 1549C dated the
day of _5TH day of _JUNE 2013 , for General Construction

for
DIRKSEN ELEMENTARY LOW VOLTAGE

on the final adjusted contract price of $69,301.32
SIXTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONE AND 32/100

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or
claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both,
furnished by the undersigned to or on account of the aforesaid work

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J.
DuPraw — Sr. Vice President and attested by _Gary Leopardo - Secretary  on this _11TH day of _ FEB 2014, pursuant
to authority given by the of said Corporation

(SEAL) Leopardo Companies, inc. /f- \\
/—-\, .\

Arest o SN
}216 bl’\-ﬁ/]/v\ V\Cﬁﬂ’t;@m g0 } -

Secretary or Asﬁistam Secretary Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

COUNTY OF Cook } SS Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as 8601 W. Foster Avenue Chicago, IL

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner
THE undersigned, effective upon payment of and in consideration of three th four hundr ixty-five and 07 / 1 .07 ) dollars, and

other good and valuable consideration, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all fien or claim of, or right to lien, under the statutes of the State of
lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services,
material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

COMPANY NAME: Leopardo Compani —
4
ADDRESS: __——333 W. Wacker Drive. Chicago, IL 60606/
DATE: - L\. \\uq SIGNATURE AND TITLE: (™ o S5 NN
~ ﬁl‘ék J. D;_.@l‘a‘»)}ﬁr:’vfca‘ﬁ?hsﬁm

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF lllinois
COUNTY OF Cook } SS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Rick J. DuPraw BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) Sr. Vice President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Leopardo Companies, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING General Construction WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 8601 W. Foster Avenue Chicago, IL
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago

That the total amount of the contract including approved change orders is 69,301,32 on which he or she has invoiced  §5,836.25 prior to
this invoice. That all prior waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally provided payment is received by the undersigned and that
there is otherwise no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished
material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having subcontracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction
thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work
according to plans and specifications:

NAMES 3 WHAT FOR CONTRACT | AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY THIS BALANCE TO
o PRICE INVOICED INVOICE DUE | BECOME DUE
L i e 'zge"era' 69,301.3 65,836.2
eopardo Companies, Inc. il 2 MR = onstruction $ 69,301.32 $ 65,836.25 $ 3,465.07 $ 0.00
L S e g et
Total Labor and Matefa Inchting Aphoved €ganfPOrger o Complete $69,301.32 | $65836.25 $ 3,465.07 $ 0.00
T

W e )
That there are fgl?)\%ai rk outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor or other work

of any kind don in connection with said work other than above stated. /"_ ”"““*-.\
" .f”-‘-'___.l__-"'\-\ ! /’
L4 >0
[ ~ e
DATE: o)\ W\ SIGNATURE: /df N NI
Subscribed and sworn to before me this el 1 P8 Ve \ ~ _,,»-/\ J -

NOTARY PUBL )



FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty#
COUNTY OF COOK Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Leopardo Companies Inc.

to furnish Low Voitage Systems

for the premises known as Dirksen Elementary School

of which The Chicago Board of Education is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of One Thousand, Nine Hundred Thirty Seven and 80/100 dollars
( 1,937.80 )Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby
waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to
and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the
moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery heretofore furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above described premises.

Given under hand and sealed this

30th day of September, 2013

Signature and Seal:

0O.C.A. Construction, Inc.

NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal affixed and title of officer
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned being duly sworn, deposes and says that he(she) is
president of the

who is the contractor for the

located at

Kelly Heneghan
0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

Low Voltage Systems

8601 West Foster Chicago IL
owned by The Chicago Board of Education
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 38,756.00 on which he(she) has received payment of

$ 36,818.20 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that

there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished
material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering
into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material
required to complete said work according to plans and specifications.

work on the building

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRACT PRICE PREVIOUSLY PAID THIS PAYMENT BALANCE DUE
North American Tech Electric $37,206.,00 $35,345.70 $1,860.30 $0.00
0.C A_Conslruction, Inc Insurance/Overhead $1,550.00 $1,472.50 $77 50 $0.00
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $38,756.00 $36,818.20 $1,937.80 $0.00

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor or other work of any kind
done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated,

Signed this 30th day of September, 2013
k,;k/ki_(
Signature: - ,/{,La-—*-—
I Uél[y Heneghah
September, 2013

Subscribed and sworn to before me thit 30th day of

OFFICIAL SE:L
MEG BURK i
OTARY PUBLIC - gTATE OF ‘;Ll_‘I;lOz e
M]:l’ GOMM\SSION EXPIRES APR. 15

kal Qe

NOTARY PUBLIC




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of COOK

SS Gty#

Loan#

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by
“Modular Classrooms

Leopardo Companles Inc.
for the premrses known as Dirksen Elementary School

to furnish

ofwhich _Public Building Commrssmn ofChlcago ______isthe owner,

The undersigned, for and in consideration of B
( $25,140.00 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable conS|derat|ons the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive

and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect
to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished,
and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor, services, material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery, heretofore furnished, or which may be furnished at any time hereafter, by the undersigned for the above-
described premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS*

Company Name:  Interstate Electronics Company _

~ Twenty F|ve Thousand | One Hu Hundred Forty Dollars and no cents

Address : 600 Joliet Road, Willowbrook, 1L 60527 ot 3
Given under my hand and sealed this 7 th day of Febriary /)‘ _. (S'/w .
3 % W ] - ot} -
SAy imiP-=
*Extras include but not limited to change orders, Signature and Seal: Oz
both oral & written, to the contract. 2 T, = ? 3
{NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should beusép fé}e\s‘()eal*:

éafﬂxed and trtle of oft'cer S|gnmg walver should be set forth if waiver is for a partnersmp, the partnershlp name sh

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

Dld

,,r\rr

STATE OF iLLINOIS
County of COOCK

SS

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, Gregory P. Kuzmic being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is

of - Interstate El_ect_r_onr_cs Company who is contractor for the -
work on the bU|Id|ng located at 8601 W. Foster, Chicago, Illinois

Public Building Commlssron of Chicago
i _ $25,140.00  on which he has recelved payment of _ $0.C ~
prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genunne and dellvered unconditionally and that there is no clalm elther legal
or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or
both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to
complete said work according to plans and specifications.

President

Modular Classrooms

ownedby o )
That the total amount of the contract mcludmg extras is

3 CONTRACT
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE AMOUNT PAID | THIS PAYMENT | BALANCE DUE
Interstate Electronics Company Material & Labor 25,140 - 25,140 -
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE 25,140.00 = 25,140.00 =

*Extras include but not limited to change orders, both oral & w wntten to the contract.

Signedthis 7 th 2014
Slgnature ) B
"'rbedf ‘nd sworn to before: me this 7 th 2014
e PRSI, N
Slgnature




